1150 लाख / Lakh, ए सी/ AC- 853 लाख / Lakh, 

यांिũक /Mechanical- 110 लाख / Lakh) 

(iii)  कायŊ सामाɑ की अविध महीनो ंमŐ / 
Period of completion in months 

बीस (20) माह / Twenty (20) months  

(iv)  बयाना रािश जमा (ई.एम.डी.)/Earnest money 
deposit (EMD) 

₹ 90,75,000/- (नɬे लाख पचहȅर हज़ार / Rupees 
Ninety lakh and seventy five thousand) 

(v)  अविध, िजसके दौरान िनिवदा दˑावेज़ के िलए 
अनुरोध िकया जा सके।/ Period during 
which the tender document can be 
requested 

08.01.2026 को 17:30 बजे से 
04.02.2026 को 23:30 बजे तक  

From: 17.30 hrs on 08.01.2026 

To: 23.30 hrs on 04.02.2026